
WH&S Committee - RSPE

Name Location Experience Phone Email

Tim Senden Director RSPE Chemistry, All Sciences 52476 director.physics@anu.edu.au

Mykhaylo Lysevych EME Chemicals 51590 mykhaylo.lysevych@anu.edu.au

Patrick Romero Finance officer Purchasing, Stores Patricio.Romero@anu.edu.au

Ilya Shadrivov FTP HSR, Non-ionising 58095 ilya.shadrivov@anu.edu.au

Alex Shanahan Mechanical Workshop Plant / Equipment 52841 alex.shanahan@anu.edu.au

Christian Notthoff MP, NPAA First Aid, Non-ionising christian.notthoff@anu.edu.au

Steve Tims NPAA Ionising 52086 steve.tims@anu.edu.au

Belinda Barbour QST First Aid, Admin 54244 Linda.Barbour@anu.edu.au

Samuel Legge QST Laser Safety Officer samuel.legge@anu.edu.au

Ludovic Rapp QST Laser Safety Officer ludovic.rapp@anu.edu.au

Luda Mangos School Administration Office Environment 51315 liudmila.mangos@anu.edu.au

Julie Arnold School Administration OSLO, First Aid, Admin 50020 julie.a.arnold@anu.edu.au

Graeme Cornish School Facilities Chief Emergency warden, Buildings, All areas 53062 maintenance.rspe@anu.edu.au

Patrick Lang School Facilities Electrical 50005 Patrick.Lang@anu.edu.au

James Irwin School Manager 55185 sm.rspe@anu.edu.au

Yosri Ben Aicha Student Representative yosri.benaicha@anu.edu.au

Logan Davis Student Representative u5798893@anu.edu.au

Victoria Bashu Student Representative victoria.bashu@anu.edu.au

Eliza Melik-Gaykazyan Student Representative Elizaveta.Melik-Gaykazyan@anu.edu.au

Aditya Babu Student Representative Aditya.babu@anu.edu.au

ANU WHS Representitive WEG By Invitation whs@anu.edu.au

Huma Latif WHS Consultant (C3.02B) Risk Management, Chemicals 55280 u5942091@anu.edu.au

Rick Walsh WHS Manager (C3.02B) RSPhys WHS Manager - All areas 50105 whs.physics@anu.edu.au
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